
                     2025 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Location FR.A FR.B JV VAR

Friday, Aug. 8
Sat., Aug. 9

Tues., Aug. 12 HOME

Tues., Aug. 19

Tues., Aug. 26 HOME

Thursday, Aug 28
Friday, Aug 29

Saturday, Aug 30
Tues., Sept. 2

Fri., Sept. 5
Tues., Sept. 9

Thurs. Sept 11
Fri., Sept. 12 HOME

Sat. September 13
Tues., Sept. 16

Fri., Sept. 19
Tues., Sept. 23

Fri., Sept. 26
Tues., Sept. 30 HOME

Fri., Oct. 3 HOME
Tues., Oct. 7
Fri., Oct. 10 HOME

Tues., Oct. 14 HOME
Fri., Oct. 17

Tues., Oct. 21 HOME
Fri., Oct. 24

Scrimmage Katy Taylor 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30
Scrimmage Paetow 9:50 10:25 9:50 9:15

Cy Ridge 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Cy Creek Cy Creek 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Memorial 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Longhorn Labor

Day Classic PISD X X X TBD
Fort Bend Austin FB Austin 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Longhorn Labor

Day Classic PISD X X X TBD
Cy Falls Falls 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Cy Fair Cy Fair 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Cy Park Cy Park 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

FBISD 9A
Tournament FBISD TBD X X X

Waller 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
FBISD 9A

Tournament FBISD TBD X X X
Cy Woods Cy Woods 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Cy Ranch Cy Ranch 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:00

Bridgeland HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Langham Creek Langham
Creek 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:00

Cy Springs 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Cy Park 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Waller Waller 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Cy Woods 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Cy Ranch 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Bridgeland Bridgeland 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Langham Creek
(Senior Night) 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Cy Springs Cy Springs 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Thurs.-Sat
Aug. 14-16

Thurs- Sat Aug
21-23

CFISD/Katy Varsity
Tournament TBA X X X TBD

Waller
Tournament Waller X X X TBD


